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Description

199410110003
08621

10/11/1994
10:32:09

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199407130002
19271

199410110003
08631

10/11/1994
10:32:11

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199407220002
30521

199505150001
26981

05/15/1995
02:06:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199506120001
53151

06/12/1995
12:57:09

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199504030000
84081

199507260001
97091

07/26/1995
10:41:55

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199507260001
97101

07/26/1995
10:41:57

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508110002
18881

08/11/1995
10:36:01

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199309230002
93011

199508110002
18911

08/11/1995
10:47:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18931

08/11/1995
10:47:25

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199207140001
38991

199508110002
18941

08/11/1995
10:47:27

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199206300001
25991

199508110002
18971

08/11/1995
10:47:31

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18981

08/11/1995
10:47:32

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199208040001
59131

199508250002
35021

08/25/1995
11:05:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199409020002
72011

199508250002
35071

08/25/1995
11:05:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199311120003
58721

199509270002
72231

09/27/1995
01:42:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199301260000
24531

199509270002
72241

09/27/1995
01:42:52

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199304080000
95981

199510020002
74961

10/02/1995
09:21:34

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP/ALA &
MISS

199506080001
49201

199510020002
74971

10/02/1995
09:21:36

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP/ALA &
MISS

199506260001
66141



199510030002
78361

10/03/1995
03:02:41

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199510030002
78411

10/03/1995
03:12:13

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
33631

199510030002
78401

10/03/1995
03:12:12

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199209100001
96851

199510030002
78431

10/03/1995
03:12:15

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207290001
53631

199510030002
78421

10/03/1995
03:12:14

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207170001
43151

199510030002
78441

10/03/1995
03:12:16

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
34421

199510030002
78451

10/03/1995
03:12:17

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207070001
31751

199510030002
78491

10/03/1995
03:12:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208060001
62351

199510030002
78511

10/03/1995
03:12:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208200001
75711

199510030002
78531

10/03/1995
03:12:26

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199210080002
27881

199510030002
78561

10/03/1995
03:12:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199205180000
85951

199510030002
78551

10/03/1995
03:12:28

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208200001
76731


