Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name= l	BANK OF	AMERICA	; Party R	ole= Grant	ee; Party S	Seq= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199410110003 08621	10/11/1994 10:32:09	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199407130002 19271	·
199410110003 08631	10/11/1994 10:32:11	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199407220002 30521	
199505150001 26981	05/15/1995 02:06:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORPORATIO N						
199506120001 53151	06/12/1995 12:57:09	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199504030000 84081	
199507260001 97091	07/26/1995 10:41:55	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199507260001 97101	07/26/1995 10:41:57	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508110002 18881	08/11/1995 10:36:01	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199309230002 93011	
199508110002 18911	08/11/1995 10:47:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO						
199508110002 18931	08/11/1995 10:47:25	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199207140001 38991	
199508110002 18941	08/11/1995 10:47:27	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199206300001 25991	
199508110002 18971	08/11/1995 10:47:31	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO						
199508110002 18981	08/11/1995 10:47:32	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199208040001 59131	
199508250002 35021	08/25/1995 11:05:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199409020002 72011	
199508250002 35071	08/25/1995 11:05:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199311120003 58721	
199509270002 72231	09/27/1995 01:42:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO					199301260000 24531	
199509270002 72241	09/27/1995 01:42:52	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO					199304080000 95981	
199510020002 74961	10/02/1995 09:21:34	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP/ALA & MISS					199506080001 49201	
199510020002 74971	10/02/1995 09:21:36	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP/ALA & MISS					199506260001 66141	

199510030002 78361	10/03/1995 03:02:41	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199510030002 78411	10/03/1995 03:12:13	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199207080001 33631	
199510030002 78401	10/03/1995 03:12:12	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199209100001 96851	
199510030002 78431	10/03/1995 03:12:15	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199207290001 53631	
199510030002 78421	10/03/1995 03:12:14	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199207170001 43151	
199510030002 78441	10/03/1995 03:12:16	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199207080001 34421	
199510030002 78451	10/03/1995 03:12:17	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199207070001 31751	
199510030002 78491	10/03/1995 03:12:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199208060001 62351	
199510030002 78511	10/03/1995 03:12:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199208200001 75711	
199510030002 78531	10/03/1995 03:12:26	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199210080002 27881	
199510030002 78561	10/03/1995 03:12:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199205180000 85951	
199510030002 78551	10/03/1995 03:12:28	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199208200001 76731	